
BUILT-UP AREA

SITE PLAN

RAIN WATER
HARVESTING

Sewage
Treatment

 Plant

SOLAR HEATING
 SYSTEM

ENT.GATE

GUARD
ROOM

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

Generator
Room

Toilet

Tree Cover (Plantation)

A-1 (NARGIS KHATOON)

VP VP CP

PLOT

18.60 MTR WIDE ROAD Access Road10.74

55
.20

10.74

55
.20

24
.87

1.85

19
.97

6.752.0
70.74

2.8
3

7.85

1.851.3
9

1.851.2
8

2.00

2.0
0

0.5
3

2.661.4
7

1.811.2
7

0.731.2
7

42
.12

6.71


